place

1

b WN

N° Nom - Prénom Pilote
44 HELLAOUET Sébastien
32 PIROUX Frédéric
33 COURTY Cédric
67 ABIVEN Thierry
34 DESSIER Cédric
69 LATTUADA Jean Joseph

Club
ASK Ancenis
ASK Pluméliau
ASK Pluméliau
ASK Pluméliau
ASK Corcoué
ASK SABLAIS

Championnat Régional 2020

Classement Provisoire

Catégorie Master

LAVAL LE MANS ANCENIS LOHEAC Total
Pré Pré Pré Pré Provisoire
Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale

50 52 102
40 40 80

26 32 58

32 22 54

20 26 46

22 20 42

Retrait TOTAL

1 2

102
80
58
54
46
42



